RESNIi KOLO V POZARNIM SPO

ZENY

Celkové Vysledky

22.6.2019 Znojmo

startovni ¢islo

SDH

PU

Okres

Stafeta 4x100m

Béh na 100m s

prek.

1.pokus
2.pokus

1.pokus

2.pokus

Soucet
Druzstva

-

Mikulovice

33,36

70,83

132,73

Miroslav

2443
23,67

82,46

71.81

128,28

Jifice u Miroslavi

34,92

102,69

194,33
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